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201204050001
16410

04/05/2012
09:53:33

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREDE II LLC Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201211280004
54590

11/28/2012
02:05:40

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COLE AND
EDDLEMAN
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

Instr
#:20070103000
001460

Other:SEE
INST

201201040000
04930

01/04/2012
02:59:37

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VISTA
COMMUNITIE
S VENTURE
LLC

21 91 Lot#:3 Book:21
Pg:91
Sub:GALLERIA
WOODS FIRST
ADDITION

201201040000
04930

01/04/2012
02:59:37

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VISTA
COMMUNITIE
S VENTURE
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201201230000
26510

01/23/2012
12:19:51

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

VISTA
APARTMENTS
LLC

Instr
#:20070626000
300110

201204050001
16410

04/05/2012
09:53:33

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREDE II LLC Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201204050001
16410

04/05/2012
09:53:33

GENERAL
ELECTRIC
CAPITAL
CORPORATIO
N

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREDE II LLC Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


